Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1
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Quinto Open OPS en Padel Indoor DIR Sant Cugat

Calendario: PRIMERA MASCULINA / Fase de grupos

Fecha/lugar

17/05/24.19:00
Pista Central

17/05/2419:50
Pista Central

17/05/2419:50
Pista

17/05/24 20:40
Pista Central

17/05/24 20:40
Pista

17/05/24 21:30
Pista 4

17/05/24 21:30
Pista Central

17/05/24 21:30
Pista

17/05/24 22:20
Pista

17/05/24 22:20
Pista Central

17/05/24 23:10
Pista Central

17/05/24 2310
Pista

18/05/24 21:30
Pista Central

18/05/24 21:30
Pista 1

18/05/24 22:20
Pista 1

18/05/24 22:20
Pista Central

18/05/24 23:10
Pista 1

18/05/24 23:10
Pista Central

Local

Marc Contreras Gonzalez
Xavi Sandoval

Joan Catala | Sdnchez
Dani Sanchez Alvarez

Marc Contreras Gonzalez
Xavi Sandoval

Maxime Bosch
Ivan Montes

Joan Catala | Sdnchez
Dani Sanchez Alvarez

Marc Iglesias
Carlos Giménez

Daniel Lopez
Roman Torralbo

Isaac Magrifia Diaz
Alejandro Platas Ortega

Tino Garcia Valverde
Sergi Serret

Jordi Millan Lopez
IAaki Casado Blanco

Daniel Lopez
Roman Torralbo

Jordi Millan Lopez
IAaki Casado Blanco

Kohei
Kazuki Tomita

Alejandro Rodriguez
Sergi Lopez

David Navarro
Gleb Shirshov

Javi Nieves
Daniel Trillo

Kohei
Kazuki Tomita

David Navarro
Gleb Shirshov

1/1

Resultado

94

39

7-9

9-5

5-9

5-9

5-9

9-3

9-4

4-9

4-9

39

8-9

39

9-3

9-0

8-9

Visitante

Joan Catala | Sdnchez
Dani Sanchez Alvarez

Maxime Bosch
Ivan Montes

Marc Iglesias
Carlos Giménez

Marc Contreras Gonzalez
Xavi Sandoval

Marc Iglesias
Carlos Giménez

Maxime Bosch
Ivdn Montes

Tino Garcia Valverde
Sergi Serret

Jordi Millan Lopez
IAaki Casado Blanco

Isaac Magrifid Diaz
Alejandro Platas Ortega

Daniel Lépez
Roman Torralbo

Isaac Magrifia Diaz
Alejandro Platas Ortega

Tino Garcia Valverde
Sergi Serret

Javi Nieves
Daniel Trillo

David Navarro
Gleb Shirshov

Kohei
Kazuki Tomita

Alejandro Rodriguez
Sergi Lopez

Alejandro Rodriguez
Sergi Lopez

Javi Nieves
Daniel Trillo
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